Terms and Conditions

Last Updated: 1/30/2025

Welcome to Walker's Wilds. By using our website and purchasing our products, you agree to the following terms and conditions. Please read them carefully.

1. General Information

Walker's Wilds offers handcrafted gifts for those experiencing infant loss. Our products are designed for sentimental purposes and are not medical or therapeutic devices.

2. Orders & Payment

- All prices are listed in [currency] and are subject to change without notice.
- Payments are processed securely through our payment provider.
- We reserve the right to cancel or refuse any order at our discretion.

3. Refund & Replacement Policy

- All sales are final. Due to the personal nature of our products, we do not offer refunds or returns.
- If your order arrives damaged, defective, or incorrect, please contact **amanda@walkerswilds.com** within 7 days of receiving your order, and we will do our best to resolve the issue with a replacement or an alternative solution.

4. Shipping & Delivery

- We process orders as quickly as possible, but shipping times may vary.
- Walker's Wilds is not responsible for delays caused by shipping carriers.
- Customers are responsible for providing accurate shipping information. We are not responsible for lost or misdelivered packages due to incorrect addresses.

5. Intellectual Property

 All content on this website, including designs, images, text, and patterns, is the property of Walker's Wilds and may not be copied, distributed, or used without permission.

6. Limitation of Liability

 Walker's Wilds is not responsible for any indirect, incidental, or consequential damages arising from the use of our products. Our products are not a substitute for professional grief support, counseling, or medical advice.

7. Privacy Policy

By using our website, you agree to our [Privacy Policy] which outlines how we collect, use, and protect your information.

8. Changes to These Terms

Walker's Wilds reserves the right to update these Terms and Conditions at any time. Changes will be effective immediately upon posting.

9. Contact Information

For any questions about these Terms and Conditions, please contact **amanda@walkerswilds.com**.

*Thank you for supporting Walker's Wilds and allowing us to be part of your healing journey.